TITLE

Operations Director
Transit Director

911 Director

Facilities Mnt Dir

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Firefighter

Firefighter

Account Tech
Maint Tech

Trans Acct Asst

Transit Drivers
Transit Drivers
Transit Drivers
Transit Drivers
Transit Clerk
Street Helper
Street Helper

NAME

Gary Harpole

Steve Ewert

Jeff Presley

Keith Sanders
Anderson Blake A
Beasley Joshua R
Branscum Payton R
Burns Timothy J
Coleman Nathan D
Coleman Phillip E
Coley Cody L
Davenport Christopher S
Dean Nicholas D
Fitzgerald Tommy L
Holley Nick R
Johnson Nathan E
King Larry R

Lovins Brian C
Schmersal Chad D
Stone Brandon T
Throesch Jeremy W
Wiiest Josh T
Wilcoxson Joshua K
Wheeler Christopher N
Robinson Joe K
Loggains Heath D
Myers Jason W
Carter Kacey Adam
Key Jason A
Simpkins Dana Carol
Horton Steven Lawrence
Hall Brenda Fay
Free Charles Edward
Hill Joyce

Huff Mark S

Mans-Chamberlain Christy

Kelly Rena
Falls Kerry Forrest
Willey Randy Joel

2009
1728.94
3133.2
2754.24
920.28
1543.88
1275.38
469.88
1275.38
192.84
192.84
469.88
782.63
469.88
1275.38
1275.38
469.88
469.88
469.88
1275.38
469.88
1275.38
469.88
469.88
469.88
782.63
782.63
192.84
586.43
587.58
1038.16
385.72
385.71
322.52
322.52
322.52
268.77
199.51
432.92
432.92

30643.31



