TITLE	NAME	2009
Operations Director	Gary Harpole	1728.94
Transit Director	Steve Ewert	3133.2
911 Director	Jeff Presley	2754.24
Facilities Mnt Dir	Keith Sanders	920.28
Police Officer	Anderson Blake A	1543.88
Police Officer	Beasley Joshua R	1275.38
Police Officer	Branscum Payton R	469.88
Police Officer	Burns Timothy J	1275.38
Police Officer	Coleman Nathan D	192.84
Police Officer	Coleman Phillip E	192.84
Police Officer	Coley Cody L	469.88
Police Officer	Davenport Christopher S	782.63
Police Officer	Dean Nicholas D	469.88
Police Officer	Fitzgerald Tommy L	1275.38
Police Officer	Holley Nick R	1275.38
Police Officer	Johnson Nathan E	469.88
Police Officer	King Larry R	469.88
Police Officer	Lovins Brian C	469.88
Police Officer	Schmersal Chad D	1275.38
Police Officer	Stone Brandon T	469.88
Police Officer	Throesch Jeremy W	1275.38
Police Officer	Wiiest Josh T	469.88
Police Officer	Wilcoxson Joshua K	469.88
Police Officer	Wheeler Christopher N	469.88
Police Officer	Robinson Joe K	782.63
Police Officer	Loggains Heath D	782.63
Police Officer	Myers Jason W	192.84
Firefighter	Carter Kacey Adam	586.43
Firefighter	Key Jason A	587.58
Account Tech	Simpkins Dana Carol	1038.16
Maint Tech	Horton Steven Lawrence	385.72
Trans Acct Asst	Hall Brenda Fay	385.71
Transit Drivers	Free Charles Edward	322.52
Transit Drivers	Hill Joyce	322.52
Transit Drivers	Huff Mark S	322.52
Transit Drivers	Mans-Chamberlain Christy	268.77
Transit Clerk	Kelly Rena	199.51
Street Helper	Falls Kerry Forrest	432.92
Street Helper	Willey Randy Joel	432.92

30643.31